Kochi
	hónap
	átlaghőmérséklet oC
	Átlag csapadékmennyiség (mm)
	Csapadékos napok száma

	
	napi
minimum
	napi
maximum
	
	

	Január
	19.6
	33.5
	7.0
	1.8

	Február
	19.8
	34.1
	0.5
	1.5

	Március
	23.2
	34.5
	18.9
	3.3

	Április
	24.3
	34.2
	83.6
	9.9

	Május
	23.6
	32.2
	580.2
	15.8

	Június
	23.2
	30.6
	646.6
	25.7

	Július
	23.1
	30.0
	564.8
	28.7

	Augusztus
	22.8
	30.1
	436.8
	24.8

	Szeptember
	22.8
	30.1
	532.4
	20.7

	Octóber
	23.0
	31.1
	411.8
	18.8

	November
	22.8
	32.0
	404.7
	9

	December
	19.9
	33.1
	0.6
	5.3


Forrás:

http://worldweather.wmo.int/066/c01599.htm
